DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L)

WARREN HEATH PROPERTY LTD

WARREN HIGGINS LIMITED

WARREN HOUSE VETERINARY CENTRE
LIMITED

WARRENHURST COURT (BARTON-ON-SEA)
LIMITED

WARREN JAMES TRAVEL LIMITED

WARREN LODGE LIMITED

WARREN MANAGEMENT (CHICHESTER)
LIMITED

WARREN NURSERIES RESIDENTS
(HANWORTH) LIMITED

WARREN PARK (CHAPELTOWN) LIMITED

WARREN POWER LIMITED

WARREN POWER LIMITED

WARRENS GROUP LIMITED

WARREN SMITH LIMITED

WARRENS OF WINCHESTER LIMITED

WARRENS TECHNICAL SERVICES LTD

WARREN VALE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

WARREN WEB DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

WARREN WEB DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

WARREN WOODS LTD

WARRENWOOD INSYSTEMS LIMITED

WARREN WT LIMITED

WARREN WT LIMITED

WARREN YARD MANAGEMENT LIMITED

WARRICH HOMES LTD

WARRINER SITE SERVICES LIMITED

WARRINER SITE SERVICES LIMITED

WARRINGTON BUSINESS CENTRE LIMITED

WARRINGTON CARE LTD

WARRINGTON CONSULTING LTD

WARRINGTON DISABILITY PARTNERSHIP

WARRINGTON DISABILITY PARTNERSHIP

WARRINGTON HOUSE LIMITED

WARRINGTON KARATE ACADEMY LIMITED

WARRINGTON PLACE LTD

WARRINGTON PLACE LTD

WARRINGTON PRIMARY ACADEMY TRUST

WARRINGTON PRIMARY CARE
COLLABORATIVE LIMITED

WARRINGTON PRIMARY CARE
COLLABORATIVE LIMITED

WARRINGTON SIXTH FORM COLLEGE
LIMITED

(CONT'D)

WARRINGTON TOWN IN THE COMMUNITY LTD

WARRIOR GENETICS LIMITED

WARRIOR GENETICS LIMITED

WARRIOR HEALTH & FITNESS LIMITED
WARRIORS BASKETBALL CLUB LIMITED
WARRIORS GATE LIMITED

WARRIOR SOLUTIONS LIMITED
WARRIOR SQUARE LIMITED

WARRIOR TECH LTD

WARROW LTD

09949260
05381157
07478380

01035881

08049693
08344633
03495833

01113636

09333453
09391505
09391505
02042901
09354883
07132847
07287462
08072892
11078550
11078550
07176786
08339580
08725662
08725662
09001723
10583703
11168170
11168170
04139089
10433183
09750142
04726639
04726639
08362497
05096821
11168985
11168985
10181707
11177572

11177572

09577264

07151083
11171216
11171216
08994642
06567880
06779084
09557186
03194590
08473795
09545133
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24/01/2018
24/01/2018
29/01/2018

29/01/2018

29/01/2018
30/01/2018
29/01/2018

26/01/2018

30/01/2018
24/01/2018
25/01/2018
29/01/2018
27/01/2018
24/01/2018
24/01/2018
25/01/2018
29/01/2018
29/01/2018
27/01/2018
26/01/2018
29/01/2018
29/01/2018
27/01/2018
30/01/2018
24/01/2018
24/01/2018
29/01/2018
25/01/2018
24/01/2018
30/01/2018
30/01/2018
26/01/2018
24/01/2018
25/01/2018
25/01/2018
25/01/2018
30/01/2018

30/01/2018
30/01/2018

29/01/2018
26/01/2018
26/01/2018
25/01/2018
24/01/2018
24/01/2018
29/01/2018
24/01/2018
24/01/2018
30/01/2018

WARREN HAULAGE LIMITED

WARSASH DESIGN SERVICES LIMITED

WARSI FOODS LIMITED

WARTHOG LTD

WARTON METALS LIMITED

WARWICK ANALYTICAL SOFTWARE LIMITED

WARWICK BALFOUR GROUP LIMITED

WARWICK BALFOUR INVESTMENTS LIMITED

WARWICK BALFOUR PROPERTIES LIMITED

WARWICK BUSINESS MANAGEMENT LIMITED

WARWICK CONSULTANCY LIMITED

WARWICK COURT (ALRESFORD)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

WARWICK COURT EQUIPMENT LIMITED

WARWICK COURT (HASTINGS)
RESIDENTS' ASSOCIATION LIMITED

WARWICK COURT (HASTINGS)
RESIDENTS' ASSOCIATION LIMITED

WARWICK EXECUTIVE PARTNERSHIP LTD

WARWICK GROUP LIMITED

WARWICK HEALTH SOLUTIONS LTD

WARWICK HOUSE LIMITED

WARWICK HOUSE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

WARWICK HOUSE MANAGEMENT LIMITED

WARWICK HOUSE MGMT LIMITED

WARWICK INVESTMENTS (UK) LIMITED

WARWICK INVESTMENTS MANAGEMENT UK
LIMITED

WARWICK MEDICAL LIMITED

WARWICK PARK HOUSE LIMITED

WARWICK PLACE (REIGATE) MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

WARWICK PLACE RESIDENTS LIMITED

WARWICK PLACE RESIDENTS LIMITED

WARWICK PLACE RESIDENTS LIMITED

WARWICK PLACE RESIDENTS LIMITED

WARWICK PLACE RESIDENTS LIMITED

WARWICK PLACE RESIDENTS LIMITED

WARWICK ROAD (NORBURY) MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

WARWICK SAFETY LIMITED

WARWICKS COUNTRY PUB LTD

WARWICKSHIRE HOME FINDERS LIMITED

WARWICKSHIRE IMAGING SERVICES
LIMITED

WARWICKSHIRE INSULATION
CONTRACTORS LTD

WARWICKSHIRE LEGAL SERVICES
TRADING LIMITED

WARWICKSHIRE MARQUEES LIMITED

WARWICKSHIRE TIMBER LIMITED

WARWICK STEAK HOUSE LTD

WARWICK STEAK HOUSE LTD

WARWICK STONE (PLANT) LIMITED

WARWICK THEATRICAL LIMITED

WARWICK 3P LIMITED

09931452
09404996
05668566
08375271
02622114
07724630
01672219
01900996
01685293
05817337
03042584
06918515

00594963
00883630

00883630

07629529
03463013
07088076
02300956
09321144
04145377
09871184
06871360
07528656

08157826
07840414
05730414

10571674
10571674
10571674
10571674
10571674
10571674
01349062

06791961
09399111
10154154
03492888

08374256

10581024

08991367
07917314
11168506
11168506
02784532
09410210
06060471

(D4)
(D4)
(D4)
(D4)
(D1)
(C2)
(D4)
(D4)
(D4)
(P1)
(D1)
(B1)

(D4)
(C2)

(C2)

(D1)
(b1)
(D4)
(D1)
(D1)
(D4)
(D1)
(b1)
(D1)

25/01/2018
26/01/2018
24/01/2018
26/01/2018
30/01/2018
26/01/2018
29/01/2018
29/01/2018
29/01/2018
30/01/2018
26/01/2018
27/01/2018

26/01/2018
26/01/2018

26/01/2018

29/01/2018
29/01/2018
26/01/2018
25/01/2018
24/01/2018
30/01/2018
24/01/2018
29/01/2018
29/01/2018

27/01/2018
29/01/2018
30/01/2018

25/01/2018
24/01/2018
24/01/2018
25/01/2018
24/01/2018
25/01/2018
26/01/2018

24/01/2018
24/01/2018
26/01/2018
28/01/2018

25/01/2018
26/01/2018

27/01/2018
30/01/2018
24/01/2018
24/01/2018
30/01/2018
29/01/2018
25/01/2018



