DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)					
WARREN HEATH PROPERTY LTD	09949260	(D4) 24/01/201	8 WARREN HAULAGE LIMITED	09931452	(D4) 25/01/2018
WARREN HIGGINS LIMITED	05381157	(D1) 24/01/201		09404996	(D4) 26/01/2018
WARREN HOUSE VETERINARY CENTRE	07478380	(D4) 29/01/201		05668566	(D4) 24/01/2018
LIMITED		, ,	WARTHOG LTD	08375271	(D4) 26/01/2018
WARRENHURST COURT (BARTON-ON-SEA)	01035881	(D4) 29/01/201	8 WARTON METALS LIMITED	02622114	(D1) 30/01/2018
LIMITED			WARWICK ANALYTICAL SOFTWARE LIMITED	07724630	(C2) 26/01/2018
WARREN JAMES TRAVEL LIMITED	08049693	(D1) 29/01/201	8 WARWICK BALFOUR GROUP LIMITED	01672219	(D4) 29/01/2018
WARREN LODGE LIMITED	08344633	(D4) 30/01/201	8 WARWICK BALFOUR INVESTMENTS LIMITED	01900996	(D4) 29/01/2018
WARREN MANAGEMENT (CHICHESTER)	03495833	(D4) 29/01/201	8 WARWICK BALFOUR PROPERTIES LIMITED	01685293	(D4) 29/01/2018
LIMITED			WARWICK BUSINESS MANAGEMENT LIMITED		(D1) 30/01/2018
WARREN NURSERIES RESIDENTS	01113636	(D1) 26/01/201		03042584	(D1) 26/01/2018
(HANWORTH) LIMITED			WARWICK COURT (ALRESFORD)	06918515	(D1) 27/01/2018
WARREN PARK (CHAPELTOWN) LIMITED	09333453	(D1) 30/01/201			
WARREN POWER LIMITED	09391505	(D1) 24/01/201	~	00594963	(D4) 26/01/2018
WARREN POWER LIMITED	09391505	(D4) 25/01/201		00883630	(C2) 26/01/2018
WARRENS GROUP LIMITED	02042901	(D4) 29/01/201		00003630	(22) 26/01/2010
WARREN SMITH LIMITED	09354883 07132847	(D4) 27/01/201		00883630	(C2) 26/01/2018
WARRENS OF WINCHESTER LIMITED WARRENS TECHNICAL SERVICES LTD	07132847	(D4) 24/01/201 (D1) 24/01/201		07629529	(D1) 29/01/2018
WARREN VALE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	08072892	(D1) 24/01/201 (D1) 25/01/201		07629529	(D1) 29/01/2018 (D1) 29/01/2018
WARREN WEB DEVELOPMENT LIMITED	11078550	(B4) 29/01/201		07088076	(D1) 29/01/2018 (D4) 26/01/2018
WARREN WEB DEVELOPMENT LIMITED	11078550	(B4) 29/01/201 (B4) 29/01/201		02300956	(D1) 25/01/2018
WARREN WOODS LTD	07176786	(C2) 27/01/201		09321144	(D1) 24/01/2018
WARRENWOOD INSYSTEMS LIMITED	08339580	(D4) 26/01/201		04145377	(D4) 30/01/2018
WARREN WT LIMITED	08725662	(C2) 29/01/201		09871184	(D1) 24/01/2018
WARREN WT LIMITED	08725662	(C2) 29/01/201		06871360	(D1) 29/01/2018
WARREN YARD MANAGEMENT LIMITED	09001723	(D1) 27/01/201	• • •	07528656	(D1) 29/01/2018
WARRICH HOMES LTD	10583703	(C3) 30/01/201	8 LIMITED		. , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
WARRINER SITE SERVICES LIMITED	11168170	(B1) 24/01/201	8 WARWICK MEDICAL LIMITED	08157826	(D1) 27/01/2018
WARRINER SITE SERVICES LIMITED	11168170	(C1) 24/01/201	8 WARWICK PARK HOUSE LIMITED	07840414	(D1) 29/01/2018
WARRINGTON BUSINESS CENTRE LIMITED	04139089	(D4) 29/01/201	8 WARWICK PLACE (REIGATE) MANAGEMENT	05730414	(C2) 30/01/2018
WARRINGTON CARE LTD	10433183	(D1) 25/01/201	8 COMPANY LIMITED		
WARRINGTON CONSULTING LTD	09750142	(D1) 24/01/201		10571674	(C2) 25/01/2018
WARRINGTON DISABILITY PARTNERSHIP	04726639	(C2) 30/01/201		10571674	(C2) 24/01/2018
WARRINGTON DISABILITY PARTNERSHIP	04726639	(C2) 30/01/201		10571674	(C2) 24/01/2018
WARRINGTON HOUSE LIMITED	08362497	(D4) 26/01/201		10571674	(D4) 25/01/2018
WARRINGTON KARATE ACADEMY LIMITED	05096821	(D1) 24/01/201		10571674	(E1) 24/01/2018
WARRINGTON PLACE LTD	11168985	(B1) 25/01/201		10571674	(E1) 25/01/2018
WARRINGTON PLACE LTD	11168985	(C1) 25/01/201		01349062	(D1) 26/01/2018
WARRINGTON PRIMARY ACADEMY TRUST	10181707	(D1) 25/01/201		0.67.01.0.61	(54) 04/01/0010
WARRINGTON PRIMARY CARE COLLABORATIVE LIMITED	11177572	(C1) 30/01/201		06791961	(D4) 24/01/2018
WARRINGTON PRIMARY CARE	11177572	(B1) 30/01/201	WARWICKS COUNTRY PUB LTD 8 WARWICKSHIRE HOME FINDERS LIMITED	09399111 10154154	(D4) 24/01/2018 (D1) 26/01/2018
COLLABORATIVE LIMITED	111//3/2	(BI) 30/01/201	WARWICKSHIRE IMAGING SERVICES	03492888	(D4) 28/01/2018
WARRINGTON SIXTH FORM COLLEGE	09577264	(D1) 30/01/201		03492000	(D4) 20/01/2010
LIMITED	03377204	(DI) 30/01/201	WARWICKSHIRE INSULATION	08374256	(D4) 25/01/2018
WARRINGTON TOWN IN THE COMMUNITY LTI	07151083	(D4) 29/01/201		003/4230	(D4) 23/01/2010
WARRIOR GENETICS LIMITED	11171216	(B1) 26/01/201		10581024	(D4) 26/01/2018
WARRIOR GENETICS LIMITED	11171216	(C1) 26/01/201			(=1, 20,01,2010
WARRIOR HEALTH & FITNESS LIMITED	08994642	(D1) 25/01/201		08991367	(D1) 27/01/2018
WARRIORS BASKETBALL CLUB LIMITED	06567880	(D1) 24/01/201		07917314	(D4) 30/01/2018
WARRIORS GATE LIMITED	06779084	(D4) 24/01/201		11168506	(B1) 24/01/2018
WARRIOR SOLUTIONS LIMITED	09557186	(D1) 29/01/201		11168506	(C1) 24/01/2018
WARRIOR SQUARE LIMITED	03194590	(D1) 24/01/201	8 WARWICK STONE (PLANT) LIMITED	02784532	(D4) 30/01/2018
WARRIOR TECH LTD	08473795	(D1) 24/01/201	8 WARWICK THEATRICAL LIMITED	09410210	(D4) 29/01/2018
WARROW LTD	09545133	(D1) 30/01/201	8 WARWICK 3P LIMITED	06060471	(D4) 25/01/2018